Klasyfikacja Generalna

Piknik 2018
Nawigacyjny Puchar Polski

Turystyczno-Nawigacyjne Mistrzostwa Okregu Warszawskiego

Kierowca

Numer

Pilot

Okreg

PKP PKC Sz

Spec

Razem

Lokata

Pkt.

puch.

PODBIELSKI PAWEZL
PODBIELSKA JOANNA
Automobilklub Krdlewski

WAR

420 40 59.41

.00

519.

41

1 100

RUTKOWSKI MACIEJ
JEDYNAK ROBERT
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

520 30 58.43

.00

608

.43

5

SOBCZYK WOJCIECH
KARAS LESZEK
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

460 170 64.38

.00

694

.38

BADORA-GODLEWSKA IGA
MACHALSKI PAWEZ
Automobilklub Krdblewski

WAR

900 290 66.41

.00

1256.

41

KOCON NATALIA
SZOZDA JACEK

Niezrzeszony

NZs

1180 0 61.31

20.

00

1261

.31

PARAFINIUK BARTZOMIEJ
PARAFINIUK MICHAZL
AK Bialskopodlaski

LUB

1120 210 63.90

40.

00

1433.

90

GABROWSKI MARCIN
BOHOSIEWICZ-GABROWSKA
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

1140 200 67.47

40.

00

1447.

47

ROPIELEWSKA KAROLINA
ROPIELEWSKI KAROL
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

1560 160 76.03

.00

1796.

03

11

GORZKOWSKI MICHAZL
WEINTZ KRZYSZTOR

Niezrzeszony

NZs

1540 320 63.78

80.

00

2003.

78

STADNIK KAROLIN
FRANKOWSKA WIOLETTA

Niezrzeszony

NZS

2080 190 63.50

60.

00

2393.

50

10 87

MIKULSKI MICHA%L
MIKULSKA ALEKSANDRA

Niezrzeszony

NZs

2180 250 69.16

100.

00

2599.

16

11 86




Klasyfikacja prob SZ

Piknik 2018
Nawigacyjny Puchar Polski

) SZ1 SZ2 SZ3 SZ4 SZ5 SZ6 SZ7 SZ8 SZ9 SZ10
Kierowca Numer _czas Razem
wynik
RUTKOWSKI MACIEJ 10 58.43
58.43 1
Opel Astra 58.43
PODBIELSKI PAWEL 9 59.41
- 59.41 2
Renault Clio 111 59.41
KOCON NATALIA 8 61.31
61.31 3
Peugeot 206 61.31
STADNIK KAROLIN 1 63.50
63.50 4
Subaru Legacy 63.50
GORZKOWSKI MICHAEL 11 63.78
63.78 5
Toyota Avalon 63.78
PARAFINIUK 4 63.90
63.90 6
Renault Megane 63.90
SOBCZYK WOJCIECH 5 64.38
- 64 .38 7
Honda City 64.38
BADORA-GODLEWSKA IGA 7 66.41
66.41 8
BMW e46 66.41
GABROWSKI MARCIN 3 67.47
67.47 9
Saab 900vc 67.47
MIKULSKI MICHAL 2 69.16 10
69.16
Ford Mondeo 69.16
ROPIELEWSKA KAROLINA 6 76.03
- 76.03 11
Skoda Octavia 76.03




